Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA
CARTAZEMNA

MANZALES:
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGUILLA

o

MEDELLIN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.707
326
300
193
92
4
69
36
2.727

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

TA

VOLUMEN

Millones ($)
14.220,25
4.301,18
2.181,00
1.855,52
1.235,15
10,17
973,27
196,37

24.972,92

T2%

B BOGOTA
B WEDELLIN
CAL L
B SARRANDULLA  T4%
B SUCARAMANG,  45%
[l
B CARTAGENA 3%
PEREIRA
Totat

1000%

B 50E0TA 625%
B MEDELLIN 120%
CAL 1.0

B BARRANDUNLA  Ti%
B SUCARAMANGA  34%

WAMZALES Q1%
B CARTAGENA 5%
B FEREIRA 15%
Totat 100.0%
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